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Frame Types [3]: The 3-sided frame is for Left, Right, Top for Inside of the Reveal or the Face Outside Reveal Fixing. 
   Allows Window Boards to remain clear and does not obstruct any inward open window sashes, such as Tilt N’ Turn Windows or Pivot Windows, if face mounted.

Notes on Fix:

• Face-Fix: Shutters are mounted on the outside of the window frame or wall. Dimensions to 
be calculated as the Inside Reveal Dimensions +92mm in width and +46mm in height.

• Reveal-Fix: Shutters are mounted inside the window recess. Dimensions to be calculated 
as the Inside Reveal Dimensions -6mm in width and -3mm in height.

• Manufacturing sizes to be supplied by customer 

Hinge Notes: ‘H’ denotes which side has the hinges for primary opening of the shutters/shutters 

Example:  Single Sash: HL/HR; Double Sash: : HLL/HLR/LHR/HRR; Triple Sash: HL RR/LL HR; Quadruple Sash: HLL RR/LL HRR

Min (min) Max (min)
Single 504

926
1348
1770

786
1488
2190
2600

Double
Triple
Quadruple

Overall Shutter Frame Width

THERMAL INSULATED SHUTTERS

Face or Reveal Fix
Width

Dimensions (mm)
Refer to notes on Fix below

Height

Room-side Finish

White Grey Tan Solid/Glass

Type

1 2 3 4

N. of Panels

Refer to Hinge Notes Below

Opening Hinge 
Arrangement
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