

Name:	Telephone:
Address:	Email:
Postcode:	Date:

Step 1	Step 2	Step 3		Step 4		Step 3 Step 4 Step !		Step 5	Step 6			Step 7
Room	Face or Reveal Fix	Dimensions (mm) Refer to notes on Fix below		Room-side Finish		Type N. o		. of F	Pane	ls	Opening Hinge Arrangement	
		Width	Height	White	Grey	Tan	Solid/Glass	1	2	3	4	Refer to Hinge Notes Below

Frame Types [3]: The 3-sided frame is for Left, Right, Top for Inside of the Reveal or the Face Outside Reveal Fixing.

Allows Window Boards to remain clear and does not obstruct any inward open window sashes, such as Tilt N' Turn Windows or Pivot Windows, if face mounted.

Notes on Fix:

- Face-Fix: Shutters are mounted on the outside of the window frame or wall. Dimensions to be calculated as the Inside Reveal Dimensions +92mm in width and +46mm in height.
- Reveal-Fix: Shutters are mounted inside the window recess. Dimensions to be calculated as the Inside Reveal Dimensions -6mm in width and -3mm in height.
- Manufacturing sizes to be supplied by customer

Overall Shutter Frame Width					
	Min (min)	Max (min)			
Single	504	786			
Double	926	1488			
Triple	1348	2190			
Quadruple	1770	2600			

Hinge Notes: 'H' denotes which side has the hinges for primary opening of the shutters/shutters

Example: Single Sash: HL/HR; Double Sash: HLL/HLR/LHR/HRR; Triple Sash: HL RR/LL HR; Quadruple Sash: HLL RR/LL HRR